

WPSB No. 227 of 2020

Hon'ble Ravi Malimath, ACJ.

Hon'ble N.S. Dhanik, J.

Shri Tapan Singh, learned counsel
for the petitioner.

Post after defects are cured.

(N.S. Dhanik, J.) (Ravi Malimath, ACJ.)

20.08.2020

SKS