

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p><u>WPSB No. 227 of 2020</u></p> <p><u>Shri Sanjaya Kumar Mishra, ACJ.</u> <u>Shri Narayan Singh Dhanik, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Tapan Singh, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Shobhit Saharia, learned counsel for the respondents.</p> <p>List the matter on 29.03.2022.</p> <p>(N.S. Dhanik, J.) (S.K. Mishra, ACJ.)</p> <p style="text-align: right;">22.02.2022</p> <p>Negi</p>

--	--	--	--