

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="587 387 935 421"><u>WPSB No. 227 of 2020</u></p> <p data-bbox="587 454 1197 488"><u>Shri Sanjaya Kumar Mishra, ACJ.</u></p> <p data-bbox="587 495 1182 528"><u>Shri Ramesh Chandra Khulbe, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="687 600 1038 633">No time left today.</p> <p data-bbox="687 667 1225 701">List the case on 12.04.2022.</p> <p data-bbox="635 880 935 913">(R.C. Khulbe, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1098 880 1441 913">(S.K. Mishra, ACJ.)</p> <p data-bbox="922 947 1106 981">29.03.2022</p> <p data-bbox="587 1048 632 1070">Negi</p>

--	--	--	--