

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="699 353 963 383">WPSB No.227 of 2020</p> <p data-bbox="699 389 1094 427"><u>Hon'ble Ritu Bahri, C.J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 434 1209 472"><u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="699 501 1490 674" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="699 501 1490 629">1. Heard Mr. Tapan Singh, learned counsel for the petitioner and Mr. Shobhit Saharia, learned counsel for respondents.<li data-bbox="699 636 1086 674">2. List on 12.06.2024. <p data-bbox="794 775 1134 813">(Alok Kumar Verma, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="842 815 1015 848">15.05.2024</p> <p data-bbox="1182 775 1426 813">(Ritu Bahri, C.J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1222 815 1394 848">15.05.2024</p> <p data-bbox="699 853 756 875">PP/SB</p>