

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>02.06.2025</u>		<p>WPSB No. 227 of 2020 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Tapan Singh, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Shobhit Saharia, Advocate for the respondents.</p> <p>2. List on 10.06.2025.</p> <p>(Subhash Upadhyay, J.) (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 02.06.2025</p> <p><small>Mahinder/</small></p>