

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	07.10.2025		<p data-bbox="699 344 1023 383">WPSB No.227 of 2020</p> <p data-bbox="699 394 1198 432"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 443 1086 481"><u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 573 1513 660">Mr. Tapan Singh, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="699 703 1513 840">2. Mr. Shubham Bhardwaj, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Shobhit Saharia, learned counsel for the respondents.</p> <p data-bbox="699 882 1513 969">3. On the request of learned counsel for the respondents, list this case on 29.10.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="699 1144 951 1182">(Alok Mahra, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1129 1144 1485 1182">(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="959 1189 1129 1227">07.10.2025</p> <p data-bbox="699 1234 735 1272">BS</p>