

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	10.11.2025		<p data-bbox="699 344 976 376">WPSB No.227 of 2020</p> <p data-bbox="699 387 1197 427"><b><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="699 436 1082 477"><b><u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="699 566 1513 656">Mr. Tapan Singh, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="699 696 1513 786">2. Mr. Shobhit Saharia, learned counsel for the respondents.</p> <p data-bbox="699 826 1513 916">3. On the request of learned counsel for the respondents, list this case on 19.11.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="699 1086 951 1126"><b>(Alok Mahra, J.)</b></p> <p data-bbox="1126 1086 1485 1126"><b>(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</b></p> <p data-bbox="959 1133 1114 1164">10.11.2025</p> <p data-bbox="699 1176 735 1207">BS</p>