

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	04.05.2026		<p>WPSB No. 227 of 2020 Rajendra Singh --Petitioner Versus The Chairman-cum-managing Director Appellate Authority --Respondent</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Gupta, C.J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u></p> <ol style="list-style-type: none"> 1. Mr. Tapan Singh, learned counsel for the petitioner. 2. Mr. Shobhit Saharia, learned counsel for the respondents. 3. Pleadings have been exchanged. 4. List for hearing after six weeks. 5. Urgency Application (IA No. 6307/2026) stands disposed of. <p style="text-align: center;">(Subhash Upadhyay, J.) (Manoj Kumar Gupta, C.J.) 04.05.2026 04.05.2026</p> <p>Rahul</p>